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Fluent® Slow Close Seat
with Easy Lift-Off Hinges 

Fluent® Slow Close Seat
with Easy Lift-Off Hinges 

❑  5055A.60CH  �Elongated toilet seat with lift off  
hinges and Slow Close

❑  5055B.60CH  Round front toilet seat with lift off 	
		     hinges and Slow Close

•	�Slow-close hinge for user convenience
•	�Seat can be removed from bowl with the push  

of a button allowing for easy removal and  
reattachment of seat without tools for quick  
and easy cleaning

•	�Seat includes both top and bottom  
mounting hardware

•	�Sanitary lift tab allows the user to raise  
the seat without touching the bowl

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

• 760218-101.XXX0A �Seat Mounting Kit includes 
bottom mounting hinge pins 	
and color matched caps.

SHOWN: CONVENIENT 
SLOW-CLOSE FEATURE

SHOWN: TWO PUSH BUTTON 
LIFT OFF FEATURE

To Be Specified
❏  Color:   ❏ White

SEE REVERSE FOR ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS 
AND PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Fluent® Slow Close Seat
with Easy Lift-Off Hinges 

 5-1/2"
(140 mm)

 1-15/16"
(49 mm)

16-1/4"
(412 mm)

10-7/16"
(265 mm)

16-15/16"
(430 mm)

14-3/4"
(374 mm)

1-15/16"
(49mm)

18-3/16"
462mm

12" ± 1/16"
(305mm ± 2mm)

5-1/2" ± 1-7/8"
(140mm ± 48mm)

18-3/16" ± 15/16"
(462mm ± 24mm)

8-7/8" ± 1/16"
(225mm ± 2mm)

14-3/4" ± 1/16"
(374mm ± 2mm)

3/4"
(19mm) 11/16"

(18mm)

5055A.60CH Elongated Toilet Seat

5055B.60CH Round Front Toilet Seat
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